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All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country    Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   VAZQUEZ VALLS Sergio Killian*ESP  4,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/11.25 0,50/55/12.00  
2   BRUMMER Holger *GER  5,50/34 3,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00 0,50/55/12.00  
3   DUMINIL Frederic *FRA  3,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00  
4   FRAISSE Romain *FRA  6,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00  
5   FONDO Vincent *FRA  5,00/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00 3,00/34 3,00/55/12.00  
6   D'UTRUY Amaury *FRA  1,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00  
7   OUBELAID Lucas *MAR  1,00/58/12.00 1,50/58/12.00  
8   OUBELAID Djamel *MAR  4,00/55/13.00 1,50/34  
9   GERMON Theo *FRA  5,50/37 3,50/58/13.00 2,50/58/13.00  

10   NOATNICK Felix *GER  4,50/34 3,00/55/13.00 0,50/55/14.25 0,50/55/13.00  
11   BITTAR Christian *FRA  2,00/55/13.00 5,00/34 0,50/34 2,00/55/13.00  
12   ACQUAVIVA Giuseppe *ITA  4,00/58/14.25 0,50/58/13.00 1,50/58/13.00  
13   CUFFARO Giorgia *ITA  4,50/55/14.25 5,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/14.25  
14   ASSENNATO Antonio *ITA  2,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25  
15   ALESSANDRI GERMON Corinne*FRA  2,50/52/13.00 1,50/52/14.25 4,00/52/13.00  
16   BERGER Alain *FRA  5,00/34 3,00/34 2,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25  
17   SAVOIE Jean-Remi *FRA  1,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/16.00 5,00/55/18.25  
18   GEISSLER Claudia *GER  5,00/52/14.25 2,00/52/13.00 4,00/52/14.25 2,00/52/14.25  
19   D'AGOSTINO Ethan *ITA  1,00/49/16.00 0,50/49/16.00 2,50/49  
20   GIRELLI Giuseppe *ITA  1,50/58/18.25 3,50/58/16.00 2,50/58/18.25 4,00/55/18.25  
21   COLOMER FORNE Tatiana *ESP  4,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25 4,50/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25  
22   COITOU Annie *FRA  4,00/52/16.00 0,50/52/16.00 5,50/52 4,00/52/16.00  
23   MURCIANO Pascale *FRA  5,00/34 4,00/52/16.00 4,00/52 2,00/52  
24   WANONO Livia *FRA  1,00/52 0,50/46 3,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25  
25   BRIDOUX Cecile *FRA  4,00/52 3,00/52 5,00/52 5,00/52  
26   ELBAZ Eric *FRA  4,00/52 5,00/34 2,00/52 3,00/52  
27   PROT-FAVERIAL Sophie *FRA  5,00/34 3,00/52 4,00/52 2,50/34  
28   DE CROZET Carole *FRA  2,00/52 4,00/52 2,00/52 2,00/52  
29   JANOT Nadine *FRA  1,50/34 3,00/49/16.00 4,00/49 3,50/49/16.00  
30   MAROIS Raphael *FRA  5,00/37 2,50/55/18.25 4,50/52  
31   BROCHOT Dominique *FRA  2,00/49 2,00/49/16.00 2,00/49 2,00/49/16.00  
32   GALLAND Jules *FRA  2,50/49 2,00/46 4,50/49 3,00/52  
33   MCCANN Venezia *FRA  0,00/34 3,00/34 2,50/40 3,50/43  
34   LANZANI Christian *FRA  4,00/34 5,00/34 3,00/34  

Under 10 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country    Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   D'AGOSTINO Ethan *ITA  1,00/49/16.00 0,50/49/16.00 2,50/49  

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country    Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   ACQUAVIVA Giuseppe *ITA  4,00/58/14.25 0,50/58/13.00 1,50/58/13.00  
2   GIRELLI Giuseppe *ITA  1,50/58/18.25 3,50/58/16.00 2,50/58/18.25 4,00/55/18.25  
3   MAROIS Raphael *FRA  5,00/37 2,50/55/18.25 4,50/52  
4   GALLAND Jules *FRA  2,50/49 2,00/46 4,50/49 3,00/52  

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country    Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   CUFFARO Giorgia *ITA  4,50/55/14.25 5,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/14.25  



Club Nautique de VIRY viry Lake's challenge #5
09/09/2023 - 10/09/2023

Page 2
12/09/2023 - 05:42

       Name   Country    Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

2   WANONO Livia *FRA  1,00/52 0,50/46 3,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25  

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country    Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   ASSENNATO Antonio *ITA  2,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25  

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country    Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   MCCANN Venezia *FRA  0,00/34 3,00/34 2,50/40 3,50/43  

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country    Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   FRAISSE Romain *FRA  6,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00  
2   OUBELAID Lucas *MAR  1,00/58/12.00 1,50/58/12.00  
3   GERMON Theo *FRA  5,50/37 3,50/58/13.00 2,50/58/13.00  

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country    Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   COLOMER FORNE Tatiana *ESP  4,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25 4,50/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25  

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country    Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   FONDO Vincent *FRA  5,00/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00 3,00/34 3,00/55/12.00  
2   D'UTRUY Amaury *FRA  1,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00  
3   NOATNICK Felix *GER  4,50/34 3,00/55/13.00 0,50/55/14.25 0,50/55/13.00  

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country    Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   VAZQUEZ VALLS Sergio Killian*ESP  4,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/11.25 0,50/55/12.00  
2   BRUMMER Holger *GER  5,50/34 3,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00 0,50/55/12.00  
3   SAVOIE Jean-Remi *FRA  1,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/16.00 5,00/55/18.25  

Over 45 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country    Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   BRIDOUX Cecile *FRA  4,00/52 3,00/52 5,00/52 5,00/52  
2   PROT-FAVERIAL Sophie *FRA  5,00/34 3,00/52 4,00/52 2,50/34  
3   DE CROZET Carole *FRA  2,00/52 4,00/52 2,00/52 2,00/52  

Over 55 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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       Name   Country    Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   ALESSANDRI GERMON Corinne*FRA  2,50/52/13.00 1,50/52/14.25 4,00/52/13.00  
2   GEISSLER Claudia *GER  5,00/52/14.25 2,00/52/13.00 4,00/52/14.25 2,00/52/14.25  
3   COITOU Annie *FRA  4,00/52/16.00 0,50/52/16.00 5,50/52 4,00/52/16.00  
4   MURCIANO Pascale *FRA  5,00/34 4,00/52/16.00 4,00/52 2,00/52  

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country    Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   DUMINIL Frederic *FRA  3,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00  
2   OUBELAID Djamel *MAR  4,00/55/13.00 1,50/34  
3   BITTAR Christian *FRA  2,00/55/13.00 5,00/34 0,50/34 2,00/55/13.00  
4   BERGER Alain *FRA  5,00/34 3,00/34 2,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25  
5   ELBAZ Eric *FRA  4,00/52 5,00/34 2,00/52 3,00/52  

Over 70 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country    Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   LANZANI Christian *FRA  4,00/34 5,00/34 3,00/34  

All skiers Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country    Round 1   Round 2   Round 3          

1   ACQUAVIVA Giuseppe *ITA  4580 4460 3180  
2   CUFFARO Giorgia *ITA  3940 3170 1840  
3   ASSENNATO Antonio *ITA  1920 2950 3130  
4   MAROIS Sebastien *FRA  2250 3040 2340  
5   D'AGOSTINO Ethan *ITA  1670 1540 1110  
6   MAROIS Raphael *FRA  580 760 430  

Over 65 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country    Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   JANOT Nadine *FRA  1,50/34 3,00/49/16.00 4,00/49 3,50/49/16.00  
2   BROCHOT Dominique *FRA  2,00/49 2,00/49/16.00 2,00/49 2,00/49/16.00  

Chief Judge
MOULANIER Eudes

Homologator
THERIN Gael

Scorer
BRIDOUX Cecile


